HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

MONDAY PERIOD 6 OPTIONS

ACTIVITY

VCE Chemistry

VCE Data Analytics & Digital
Technologies

VCE & Year 10 English
VCE Food Studies

VCE History - Revolutions

VCE Math Methods & Specialist Maths

VCE Psychology

VCE Theatre Studies

Year 7-10 Mathematics

Year 7-10 Mathematics

Year 7-9 English

Prelude Concert Band

Garden Club

School Yearbook Committee

Misdemeanour Monday
Senior School Sport Training
(From 5th Feb)

Middle School Sport Training
(From 5th March)

TEACHER IN
CHARGE

Mrs Bos

Mrs Hender

Mr Drennan

Mrs Collins

Mr Sankey

Ms Sharp

Ms Rossiter &
Mr Smale

Mr Bockman

Mrs Reynolds

Mr Owens

Mr Levey

Mr Mowat

Ms Beal

Mr Jansen & Ms

Thompson

Ms Beal

Sport Teachers

Sport Teachers

LOCATION TIME

SM9

VC6

VC9

SM2

VC5

VC1

SM1

Drama
Room

MYC6

MYC7

MYC4

Orchestral
Room

HUB

HUB

MYC Foyer

Gym

Gym

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

4.00-4.50

3.15-4.00
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HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

TUESDAY PERIOD 6 OPTIONS

ACTIVITY TEACHER IN CHARGE LOCATION TIME
Senior Choir (Years 9-12) All voice types.

And Year 7 & 8 students with lowered Orchestral

voices (Tenor/ Baritone/Basses) Ms Sims Room 3.20-4.10
Non auditioned choir — All welcome (check

voice type and year level)

Cantabile Chamber Choir

Years 9 & 10 all voice types and Year 7 & 8

students with lowered voices (Tenor/ Ms Sims Orchestral 415 — 5.00
Baritone/ Basses) Room

Specialist Auditioned Choir — Please

audition via Ms Sims

Grazioso Chamber Choir

Years 11 & 12 all voice types : Orchestral

Specialist Auditioned Chr - Please g Sl Room 5D =il
audition via Ms Sims
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HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

WEDNESDAY PERIOD 6 OPTIONS

ACTIVITY

VCE Business Management

VCE Economics

VCE & Year 10 English

VCE French Help

VCE Geography

VCE Health & Human
Development

VCE Legal Studies

VCE Literature

VCE Math Methods & Specialist

VCE Physics

VCE Psychology

VCE Physical Education

Year 7-9 English

Year 7- 10 Humanities

Year 7- 9 Maths

Year 7-12 Study Hall

Debating Year 9

Pit Orchestra

Production Rehearsal (Y7-12)

Year 7- 8 Robotics

TEACHER IN CHARGE

Mr Phillips

Mr Phillips

Mr Barlow

Ms Morazzani

Mr Jones

Ms Howard

Ms Gavillucci

Ms Lopez

Mr Smart

Mr Wroe/Mr Pearce

Mr Smale & Ms Rossiter

Mr Parsons

Ms Oates

Mr Sakellaridis & Mr Warner

Mr Do

TBC

Mr McDonald

Mr Mowat

Production Team

Mr Hellard

LOCATION

MYC13

MYC13

VC9

M10

MYC14

VC6

MYC15

VC5

VC1

SM6

SM1

VC2

MYC4

MYC8

MYC6

MYC4

MYC 8,10,11

Orchestral
Room

PAC and

Drama Room

StemPod

TIME

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.15-4.00

3.20-4.30

3.30-5.45

3.15-4.00
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HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

THURSDAY PERIOD 6 OPTIONS

ACTIVITY TEACHER IN CHARGE LOCATION TIME

VCE Accounting Ms Wilson MYC14 3.15-4.00
VCE Biology Mrs Demasi & Mr Smith SM3 3.15-4.00
VCE Chemistry Mrs Reedy SM9 3.15-4.00
VCE English Ms Platt VC9 3.15-4.00
VCE French Help Ms Morazzani M10 3.15-4.00
Year 10 and VCE General Maths Mrs Georgakopoulos VC2 3.15-4.00
Year 10 and VCE Maths Methods Mr Tan VC1 3.15-4.00
VCE Physical Education Mr Ryan SC1 3.15-4.00
Media Support and Editing Time g/IrMCShggglg, A selel el VC10 3.15-4.00
VCE VET Sport and Rec Ms Douglas SC2 3.15-4.00
VCE / Middle School Indonesian Help  |bu Timi & Pak Survi M11 3.15-4.00
VCE / Middle School French Help Ms Morazzani M10 3.15-4.00
X?tlsi Visual Communication & Studio Ms Wareham AT4 3.15-4.00
Year 7-9 English Mr Sappideen MYC3 3.15-4.00
Years 7-9 Digital Technologies Mr Mazzaferri VC6 3.15-4.00
Year 7-9 Maths Ms Nguyen MYC6 3.15-4.00
Year 7-10 Science mz 2525;22'[68 & SM1 3.15-4.00
Chess - Specialist Coaching Mr Jones MYC13 3.15-4.00
Coding Club (Years 7-12) Ms Hender SM4 3.15-4.00
Debating 10 -12 (starting Week 3) Mr McDonald MYC 8,10,11 3.15-4.00
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HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

TH U RS DAY continued

ACTIVITY TEACHER IN CHARGE LOCATION TIME
Debating 10 -12 (starting Week 3) Mr McDonald MYC 8,10,11 3.15-4.00
. Gym
Duke of Edinburgh Ms Sheehan M . 3.15-4.00
ezzanine
Production Rehearsal Mr Bockman PAC 4.00 - 6.00
Year 7-12 Study Hall TBC MYC4 3.15-4.00
ACTIVITY TEACHER IN CHARGE LOCATION TIME
Middle School Choir
(Years 7-8 Treble Voices only -
Soprano/Alto) Ms Sims g{g:ﬁs”a' 3.20—4.10
Non auditioned choir — All welcome
(check voice type and year level)
Sotto Voce Chamber Choir
Years 7 & 8 Treble Voices only
Soprano/Alto Ms Sims Orchestral 415 —5.00
Room

Specialist Auditioned Choir — Please
audition via Ms Sims
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HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

OTHER OPTIONS

MORNING

ACTIVITY TEACHER IN CHARGE LOCATION TIME
Intermezzo Concert Band Mr Mowat Orchestral 7.20 — 8.20
Tuesday Room

Senior String Orchestra Ms Lewendon - Lowe Orchestral 7.20-8.20
Tuesday Room

Intermezzo Strings Ms Berlin MU5 7.20 — 8.20
Wednesday

Huntingtower Big Band Mr Guerrini Orchestral 7.20 -8.20
Wednesday Room

Guitar Ensemble Mr Sasson MU5 7.20 — 8.20
Thursday

Senior Concert Band Mr Guerrini Orchestral 7.20 — 8.20
Thursday Room

HT Symphony Orchestra Mr Mowat Orchestral 7.20 — 8.20
Friday Room ' '
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HUNTINGTOWER

Early Learning to Year 12 Co-Educational School

OTHER OPTIONS

LUNCH TIME

ACTIVITY

TEACHER IN CHARGE

LOCATION

TIME

Chess Club (Years 7-12)
Everyday

Year 8 Book Club
Monday

Percussion Ensemble
Monday

Year 9 Book Club
Tuesday (Day 2)

Year 12 Book Club
Tuesday (Day 7) starting in Week 4

Year 7 Book Club*
Wednesday

Writers Club
Wednesday

Chamber Strings
Wednesday

Year 10 Book Club
Thursday

Years 11 Book Club
Friday

Mr Do & Mr Jones

Ms Raiden

Mr Tsotsos

Ms Raiden

Ms Raiden

Ms Raiden

Mr McDonald

Mr Mowat

Ms Raiden

Ms Raiden

MYC 13

Library

Orchestral
Room

Library

Library

Library

Library

Orchestra
Room

Library

Library

12.20 - 1.05

12.20-1.05

12.20 - 1.05

12.20-1.05

12.20 - 1.05

12.20-1.05

12.20 - 1.05

12.20 -1.05

12.20 - 1.05

12.20-1.05

*please note the first Book Club to run will be for Year 7 on Wednesday 7" Feb
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